
8

11

18

19

20

21

2

16
17

1
3

4

6

5
7

12

13

14

15

9

9

10

19

19

19

5
7

5

7

11

2

2

2

16

17

21

20

8

11

18

20

21

2

1

3

4

6

12

13

14

15

10

19

5

7

16

17

2x10mm Phillips Machine Screw

2x5x2mm Ball Bearing

2x3.4x0.68mm Shim

CNC Mixer Arm 

Linkage Ball

2x2.8x0.25mm Shim

Linkage Ball Screw

CNC Head Block 

CNC Head Button 

Head Button Mounting Screw

3x8x3mm Ball Bearing

Bearing PreLoad Spacer

3mm Nylon Insert Lock Nut

CNC Main Blade Grip

3x15mm Socket Head Cap Screw

2x5x2.5mm Flanged Ball Bearing

2mm Step Seesaw Mounting Screw

CNC Seesaw

2x5mm Phillips Machine Screw

2x3mm Set Screw

CNC Flybar Carrier Arm

™

20

Axe 400 CNC Upgrade Parts Exploded View and Parts List

Part # Description Contains

HMXE7493 CNC Mixer Arms x2 x4

HMXE7483 CNC Head Block x1

HMXE7482 CNC Main Blade Grips x4 x2

HMXE7487 CNC Seesaw x1 x2

HMXE7484 CNC Flybar Carrier x4 x2

HMXE7497 CNC Head Button x1

Heli-Max Axe™ 400 CNC Upgrade Parts

8

11

18

19 20 21

2 5 7

2 16 17

1 3 4 6

5 7 12 13 14 15

9 10

™

1112 1111

1211

© 2009 HMXE0800-01CNCEVPL


